

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 510 OF 2007

RANJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG.
Ms. Anvita Gowshish, Adv.
Ms. Srajita Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Mahabir Singh, learned Senior Counsel for the appellant commenced his submissions at 12:10p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER